DISTRICT NAME

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

Barbara Harrington-McKinney

Patrick Heck

Erik Paulson

Michael Verveer

Regina Vidaver

Brian Benford

Nasra Wehelie

Juliana Bennett

Nikki Conklin

Yannette Figueroa Cole

Bill Tishler

Syed Abbas

Tag Evers

Sheri Carter

Grant Foster

CITY OF MADISON
COMMON COUNCIL MEMBERS

2021-2023

HOME PHONE

608-228-8683

608-286-2260

608-628-0288

608-255-6498

608-616-0669

608-571-2406

608-571-4919

608-960-9063

262-693-2058

608-318-3838

608-333-2745

608-572-6984

608-424-2580

608-698-6027

608-285-2519

EMAIL ADDRESS

district1@cityofmadison.com

district2@cityofmadison.com

district3@cityofmadison.com

district4 @cityofmadison.com

districts@cityofmadison.com

district6 @cityofmadison.com

district7 @cityofmadison.com

district8 @cityofmadison.com

district9@cityofmadison.com

district10@cityofmadison.com

district11@cityofmadison.com

district12@cityofmadison.com

district13@cityofmadison.com

district14@cityofmadison.com

district15@cityofmadison.com



DISTRICT NAME HOME PHONE EMAIL ADDRESS

16 Jael Currie 608-561-7151 district16@cityofmadison.com
Common Council Vice
President
17 Sabrina Madison 608-403-5665 district17@cityofmadison.com
18 Charles Myadze 608-571-7342 district18@cityofmadison.com
19 Keith Furman 608-912-0000 district19@cityofmadison.com

Common Council President

20 Matt Phair 608-772-1187 district20@cityofmadison.com

Mailings to alders may be sent to:
Common Council Office
City-County Building
210 MLK Jr. Boulevard, Room 417
Madison W1 53703-3345
Email: allalders@cityofmadison.com

Council Office main number: (608) 266-4071
Council Office fax number: (608) 267-8669

Common Council Staff

Chief of Staff
Karen Kapusta-Pofahl, PhD, MPA
kkapusta-pofahl@cityofmadison.com
Direct line: (608) 266-4071

Community Engagement Strategist Legislative Analyst
Lorissa Bafuelos Katie Jaeger
Ibanuelos@cityofmadison.com kiaeger@cityofmadison.com
Direct line: (608) 261-9818 Direct line: (608) 245-5793
Legislative Administrative Assistant Program Assistant 2
Liz Windsor Debbie Fields
Iwindsor@cityofmadison.com dfields@cityofmadison.com
Direct line: (608) 266-4074 Direct line: (608) 266-4297

Common Council Website
www.cityofmadison.com/council
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